Congressional Candidate Table 6e

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1997 - December 31, 1997

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON L
FOSSELLA, VITOJ JR
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
ARMEY, RICHARD K
SHUSTER, E G
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
RANGEL, CHARLES B
DUNN, JENNIFER B
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
BOEHNER, JOHN A
WATTS, JCJR
BURTON, DAN L
YOUNG, DONALD
BARTON, JOE LINUS
RILEY, BOB
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART
FOX, JON D
ENGLISH, PHILIP
CAMP, DAVID LEE
DAVIS, THOMAS M
GANSKE, J GREG
GILMAN, BENJAMIN A CONGRESSMAN
DINGELL, JOHN D
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
SANDLIN, MAX A JR
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
FORBES, MICHAEL P CONGRESSMAN
MURTHA, JOHN P
HAYWORTH, J D
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
PAUL, RONALD E
RADANOVICH, GEORGE
HOYER, STENY H
FRANKS, ROBERT D
CHENOWETH, HELEN P
LAHOOD, RAY H
MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
LAMPSON, NICK
FROST, MARTIN
STENHOLM, CHARLES W
MASCARA, FRANK
SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON
TOWNS, EDOLPHUS
ROGAN, JAMES E
ROTHMAN, STEVEN RICHARD
NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW
TAUZIN, W J "BILLY"
COOKSEY, JOHN CHARLES

State District
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3,136,961
1,510,044
1,110,616
799,314
550,459
494,894
455,985
432,458
414,576
400,607
395,098
343,556
343,052
336,810
335,940
332,900
318,655
317,469
317,071
314,286
306,120
297,463
295,653
290,226
286,903
280,163
277,185
272,171
270,957
265,883
264,785
257,406
256,268
255,398
255,329
251,898
250,209
250,089
247,069
244,958
244,151
241,813
240,374
238,432
237,645
237,253
235,387
234,242
234,142
233,534



